Ordering and dimensional information
To build a catalog number, add the Edison fuse link ampere rating
required to the catalog number listed in Tables 4 through 6. For
example: the catalog number for a 25 A Type K open-link Edison fuse
link used with a 7.8 kV-rated fuse cutout is FL4K25. (Refer to Table
6.)
Table 4. Removable Links Rated Through 27kV
Removable Buttonhead
Current Rating (Amps) Type H Type D
Type K
(Silver) Type N Type S Type K (Tin) Type T (Tin) Standard Box Qty
1 FL3H1 FL3D1 FL3K1
FL27K1*
FL3T1
FL27T1*
25
1.5 FL3D105
2 FL3H2 FL3D2 FL3N2 FL3K2
FL26K2**
FL27K2*
FL3T2
FL26T2**
FL27T2*
3 FL3H3 FL3D3 FL2S3 FL3K3
FL26K3**
FL27K3*
FL3T3
FL26T3**
FL27T3*
4 FL3D4
5 FL3H5 FL3D5 FL3N5 FL2S5 FL3K5
FL26K5**
FL27K5*
FL3T5
FL26T5**
FL27T5*
6 FL6K6 FL3K6
FL26K6**
FL27K6*
FL3T6
FL26T6**
FL27T6*
7 FL3D7 FL3N7 FL2S7
8 FL3H8 FL6K8 FL3N8 FL3K8
FL26K8**
FL27K8*
FL3T8
FL26T8**
FL27T8*
10 FL3D10 FL6K10 FL3N10 FL2S10 FL3K10
FL26K10**
FL27K10*
FL3T10
FL26T10**
FL27T10*
12 FL6K12 FL3K12
FL26K12**
FL27K12*
FL3T12
FL26T12**
FL27T12*
15 FL3D15 FL6K15 FL3N15 FL2S15 FL3K15
FL26K15**
FL27K15*
FL3T15
FL26T15**
FL27T15*
20 FL3D20 FL6K20 FL3N20 FL2S20 FL3K20
FL26K20**
FL27K20*
FL3T20
FL26T20**
FL27T20*
25 FL6K25 FL3N25 FL2S25 FL3K25
FL26K25**
FL27K25*
FL3T25
FL26T25**
FL27T25*
30 FL6K30 FL3N30 FL2S30 FL3K30
FL27K30*
FL3T30
FL27T30*
40 FL6K40 FL3N40 FL2S40 FL3K40
FL27K40*
FL3T40
FL27T40*
50 FL6K50 FL3N50 FL2S50 FL3K50
FL27K50*
FL3T50
FL27T50*
60 FL3N60
15
65 FL6K65 FL2S65 FL3K65
FL27K65*
"FL3T65
FL27T65*"
75 FL3N75
80 FL6K80 FL2S80 FL3K80
FL27K80*
FL3T80
FL27T80*
85 FL3N85
100 FL6K100 FL3N100 FL2S100 FL3K100
FL27K100*
FL3T100
FL27T100*
125 FL3N125 FL2S125
10
140 FL3K140
FL27K140*
FL43K140†
FL3T140
FL27T140*
FL43T140†
FL48T140††
150 FL3N150 FL2S150
200 FL3N200 FL2S200 FL3K200
FL27K200*
FL43K200†
FL3T200
FL27T200*
FL43T200†
FL48T200††
*  Length of link is 26"
**  Fuse Link has heavy-duty leader
† 23" Double Leader
††  26" Double Leader
7
Catalog Data CA132008EN
Effective February 2015
Edison fuse links